
Kisomo Kenya

Rift Valley Institute of Science and Technology Fee Structure

Academic Year Unknown Year

Ministry of Education Recommended Voteheads for Institutions

Tuition Boarding Maintenance Medical Activity Other

Govt./yr Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00

Note: This table represents the Ministry of Education's recommended fee structure for institutions.

Institution's Voteheads

Term Lunch Fee B.O.M Teachers

Ksh. 0.00 Ksh. 0.00

Note:These are voteheads approved by the Ministry of Education for this institution

@ Term Fees Totals

Total

Parent/Yr.

Ksh. 0.00

Note: This table represents the amount the parent/guardian/sponsor will be required to pay each term.

Bank Account Details

Bank Account Account number Location/Branch

Note: This table represents the institution's bank account details.

NB: Kindly  note that  cash, personal cheques and agents banks  slips will not be accepted.

Basic Education Act

Votehead Amount Description

Tuition Ksh. 4,144.00 Core academic expenses

Boarding Ksh. 0.00 Accommodation and meals



Maintenance Ksh. 5,000.00 Facility upkeep

Medical Ksh. 2,000.00 Basic healthcare services

Activity Ksh. 1,500.00 Extra-curricular programs

Other Ksh. 9,400.00 Miscellaneous expenses

SMASE Ksh. 200.00 Science/Math enhancement

Total Ksh. 22,244.00 Total government allocation/year

The Basic Education Act of 2013 is a landmark legislation in Kenya that mandates free and compulsory basic education
for all children. This comprehensive act delineates the educational rights of children and outlines the responsibilities of
the government and various stakeholders in ensuring universal access to quality education. To support this initiative, the
government allocates an annual fee for each student enrolled in public primary or secondary schools, demonstrating its
commitment to fostering an educated society and providing equal opportunities for all Kenyan children.


